Page 1Commutating Control Apparatus For Round/Rectangular Electromagnetic Separator And Electromagnetic...
2007-04-27 16:30:45http://www.magnetonmove.com/separator-controller/Commutating-Control-Apparatus-For-R...
D for indoor type ;W for outdoor type;J for simple type
D for continuous field excitation at 100% operating shift (normal type)
S for continuous field excitation timed discharging irons (timed discharging irons
type)
T for metal detector,auto cycling (energy-saving type)
Max,output power(KW)

voltage
(kw)
Power
overall dimension (mm) (kg)
MassW D H X Y
Indoors protective type
SSTM-1.5D/48V-
D
AC-380V DC-48V 1.5 500 450 1200 466 310 180
SSTM-1.5D-D
AC-380V
DC-110V
1.5
500 450 1200 466 310
180
SSTM-3.1D-D 3.1 190 |
SSTM-4.2D-D 4.2 210
SSTM-6.2D-D
DC-220V
6.2 200
SSTQ-9.3D-D 9.3
700 530 1500 600 440
360
SSTQ-12D-D 12 380
Outdoors protective
type
SSTM-1.5□□-W
AC-380V
DC-110V
1.5
770 590 1500 700 540
240
SSTM-3.1□□-W 3.1 250
SSTM-4.2□□-W 4.2 260
SSTM-6.2□□-W
DC-220V
6.2 270
SSTQ-9.3□□-W 9.3
920 680 1570 750 650
520
SSTQ-12□□-W 12 560
Commutating Control Apparatus For Round/Rectangular Electromagnetic Separator And
Electromagnetic Pulley
The product series will be available to form a complete set with round rectangular electromagnetic separator and electromagnetic
pulley which operate at continuous shifts.It adopts bridge commutating code and has two operating modes:cabinet or operation